DATA SHEET
DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak; https://www.delta.poznan.pl
POL; 60-713 Poznań; Graniczna 10
e-mail: delta-opti@delta.poznan.pl; tel: +(48) 61 864 69 60
2021-05-10 DH-PFS3005-4P-58 1/2
Code: DH-PFS3005-4P-58
SWITCH PoE DH-PFS3005-4P-58 4-PORT DAHUA
The DH-PFS3005-4P-58 PoE Switch is an industrial type
device enabling fluent network transmission at rates 10 /
100 Mbps.
Standards: IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at
Uplink ports: 1  x RJ45 10/100 Base-T
LAN ports: 4  x RJ45 10/100 Base-T - PoE (802.3af/at)
Transmission speed: • 10 / 100 Mbps - 4 LAN & PoE ports
• 10 / 100 Mbps - 1 Port Uplink
Maximal output power: 30 W / port PoE
Maximal total power: 58 W
MAC addresses table: 1k  - Auto update of MAC addresses table
Main features:
• Auto-learning and Auto-aging functions support for MAC addresses
• Data Flow Control
• protection against lightning discharges and voltage differences and strokes
between devices
• Operation modes :
- Default - the device operates as normal PoE switch
- Extend - enabled the VLAN ports isolation between each other with possibility of
communication each of them with the Uplink port up to 10 Mbps rate, maximal
distance of data transmission and power sending in this mode is 250 m
LED diodes: Power, Link/Act
Certificates: CE
Power supply: 51 V DC / 1.5 A (power adapter included)
Operation temp: -10 °C ... 50 °C
Weight: 0.255 kg
Dimensions: 100  x 100  x 27 mm
Manufacturer / Brand: DAHUA
DATA SHEET
DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak; https://www.delta.poznan.pl
POL; 60-713 Poznań; Graniczna 10
e-mail: delta-opti@delta.poznan.pl; tel: +(48) 61 864 69 60
2021-05-10 DH-PFS3005-4P-58 2/2
Guarantee: 3 years